Sketch Cat. No.  A (mm) B (mm) insert size
(mm) Price
LVPF1 - 70-150 FA 70mm 150mm 55x150 £13.31
LVPF1 - 70-210 FA 70mm 210mm 55x210 £14.47
LVPF1 - 70-250 FA 70mm 250mm 55x250 £15.23
LVPF1 - 70-297 FA 70mm 297mm 55x297 £16.13
LVPF1 - 94-150 FA 94mm 150mm 75x150 £14.64
LVPF1 - 94-210 FA 94mm 210mm 75x210 £16.11
LVPF1 - 94-250 FA 94mm 250mm 75x250 £17.09
LVPF1 - 94-297 FA 94mm 297mm 75x297 £18.26
LVPF1 - 124-150 FA 124mm 150mm 105x150 £20.63
LVPF1 - 124-210 FA 124mm 210mm 105x210 £22.96
LVPF1 - 124-250 FA 124mm 250mm 105x250 £24.51
LVPF1 - 124-297 FA 124mm 297mm 105x297 £26.36
LVPF1 - 170-150 FA 170mm 150mm 150x150 £22.59
LVPF1 - 170-210 FA 170mm 210mm 150x210 £25.70
LVPF1 - 170-250 FA 170mm 250mm 150x250 £27.78
LVPF1 - 170-297 FA 170mm 297mm 150x297 £30.27
LVPF1 - 230-150 FA 210mm 150mm 210x150 £29.57
LVPF1 - 230-210 FA 210mm 210mm 210x210 £34.12
LVPF1 - 230-250 FA 210mm 250mm 210x250 £37.14
LVPF1 - 230-297 FA 210mm 297mm 210x297 £40.74
LVPF1 - 230-400 FA 210mm 400mm 210x400 £48.49
LVPF-1-320-210 FA 300mm 210mm 300x210 £43.75
LVPF-1-320-300 FA 300mm 300mm 300x300 £52.39
LVPF-1-320-420 FA 300mm 420mm 300x420 £63.91
LVPF-1-320-500 FA 300mm 500mm 300x500 £71.58
LVPF-1-320-600 FA 300mm 600mm 300x600 £81.18
LVPF-1-440-210 FA 420mm 210mm 420x210 £46.72
LVPF-1-440-300 FA 420mm 300mm 420x300 £56.63
LVPF-1-440-420 FA 420mm 420mm 420x420 £69.85
LVPF-1-440-500 FA 420mm 500mm 420x500 £78.65
LVPF-1-440-600 FA 420mm 600mm 420x600 £89.67
Leader View - Projecting flag LVPF-1
Fully Assembled units